

English Day 🌣

Standard Tuition Fee: \$380 Per Week

20 hours Monday to Thursday, 3 hours free optional classes on Friday.

All Visas

ABILITY + MEGT Package



\$240

per week

\$225

per week

English Evening \bigcirc

Standard Tuition Fee: \$340 Per Week

20 hours Monday to Friday, 3 hours free optional classes on Friday.

All Visas



\$225

per week

Additional Fees (\$)

Enrolment Fee

Student Visas: **\$220** Other Visas: **\$100**

Permanent Residents/ Australian Citizens: N/A

Material Fee

\$10 per week.

Maximum material fee paid: \$300 Enrolment 5 weeks or less will be given second-hand book.

Health Insurance

Compulsory for Student Visa Holders.

For prices please contact info@ability.edu.au

Cambridge Exam Fee

\$345 Melbourne (+ \$25 postage) / **\$350 Sydney** (+ \$25 postage)

Airport Pick up

Round Trip: \$250 One Way: \$165

Homestay Fees - 18 years and above

Application Fee: \$270

Single Room (per week): \$315

Twin Share Room (per week) \$275 per person must be booked with a friend for the same duration

Extra Night Fee: \$55 per night

Residential Accommodation

Application Fee: \$270

For more details please refer to Accommodation Pricelist



Courses	Start Dates	Entry Level
General English	Every Monday	Beginner to Advanced
General English Plus	Every Monday	Intermediate to Upper Intermediate (level test required)
Pronunciation & Fluency English Day Only	30.07.18 • 03.09.18 • 08.10.18 12.11.18	Pre Intermediate to Advanced (level test required)
Survivor English English Day Only	30.07.18 • 03.09.18 • 08.10.18 12.11.18	Intermediate to Advanced (level test required)
Cambridge Test Preparation FCE, CAE	10.09.2018 (12 weeks) Please check our website for course available	Upper Intermediate to Advanced (level test required)
	http://www.ability.edu.au/course-options/cambridge-test-preparation/	
Cambridge Test Preparation PET English Evening - Sydney campus only	09.07.18 • 06.08.18 • 10.09.18 08.10.18 • 05.11.18	Intermediate (level test required)
IELTS Test Preparation	Every Monday	Upper Intermediate to Advanced (level test required)
EAP 2 & 3 EAP 3 - English Day Only	30.07.18 • 03.09.18 • 08.10.18 12.11.18	Intermediate to Upper Intermediate (level test required)
EAP 4 English Day Only	08.10.18	Upper Intermediate to Advanced (level test required)

